
COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
SENIOR A

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 143128-B MARC VIVES CALAF MC IGUALADA 14 22 25 22 20 20 123
2 141893-B ANTONI ROMERO PLANAS PM VILASSAR 9 18 16 16 18 16 93
3 142316-B RAFA GARCIA CAMPOS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 15 22 25 25 R 87
4 141752-B FRANCISCO IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO MC SITGES 12 14 8 16 10 60
5 141780-B MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN MC MOIANES 12 20 18 50
6 141755-T OT INGLES GIBERT MC SALOMO 20 25 45
7 141837-B JOSEP MARSAL COMPTE MC IGUALADA 4 15 10 15 44
8 141753-B JOSE LUIS IZQUIERDO IZQUIERDO MC SITGES 11 7 15 8 41
9 141721-B GERARD FARRES GUELL POCKET BIKE D'OSONA 13 25 38

10 141738-L GERARD ESTEVE VILLAR SIP SPORT 18 15 33
11 142544-B VICTOR CUSI FONOLLERAS RACC MS 11 15 26
12 142475-B ARMAND MONLEON HERNANDEZ MC IGUALADA 25 25
13 142909-T ELOI SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 22 22
14 141756-B JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ RUIZ MC SEGRE 22 22
15 142485-B RAMON BRUCART SANCHEZ MC MOIANES 22 2215 142485-B RAMON BRUCART SANCHEZ MC MOIANES 22 22
16 141894-B JOEL SALLA MARROYO PM VILASSAR 8 13 21
17 143581-L SERGIO FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ MASSONI SPORT 12 9 21
18 143548-L XAVIER SUBIRANA VILA AMVT 20 R 20
19 142507-L RAMON FALGUERA MOLGO SIP SPORT 20 20
20 141980-B JOAN TOR FONT MC RIUPRIMER GAS I ROCS 5 14 19
21 142783-B ARNAU SOLA TERRADELLAS MC MOIANES 18 18
22 143118-B ROGER SECANELL MORATO MC MOIANES 18 18
23 142365-B TOMAS MARTINEZ MARSAL PM CENTELLES 6 11 17
24 141138-B JOAN JOU ZUERAS MC POLEA SX 16 16
25 143543-T ALEX ROCA RULL MC SALOMO 16 16
26 142083-B ORIOL BUSQUETS SATORRAS MC IGUALADA 14 14
27 142137-T JORDI CRUSET RIBOSA MC VENDRELL 14 14
28 142012-B JOSEP TOR SALA MC FOC I FUEGU 13 13
29 142908-B JOAN MONTANER SOLA SIP SPORT 13 13
30 143103-B QUIM MOLIST SOLA MC TONA 13 13
31 142113-B DIDAC PLANAS DUOCASTELLA AMVT 12 12
32 142030-B MARC SUCARRATS SABATE MC LLUÇANES 12 12
33 142321-B EDGAR BARO RIUS MC SOLSONES 11 11
34 142712-B MARC ERRA GALLACH MC TONA 11 11
35 142183-B CARLES FIGUEROLA MUNTANE MC IGUALADA 10 10
36 143037-T JUAN VICENTE FERRIOLS MARTINEZ MC TORTOSA 2 8 10
37 142729-T ROGER VILAR LORENZO MC FRANCOLI 10 10
38 142501-B ANTONI GRAU ZORITA DRINKINGAS RACING 9 9
39 143703-L PAU SOLER FERRERO SIP SPORT 9 9
40 142334-B EDUARD VENDRELL CASALS MC IGUALADA 7 7
41 141746-B OSCAR FELIPE LOPEZ GUIZA MC SITGES 6 6
42 143080-B SIMON MARCOS ZAMORA JIMENEZ AMVT 3 3



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
E-125

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142476-B JOSEP GARCIA MONTAÑA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 18 22 20 25 25 25 135
2 141767-L JORDI QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 22 25 25 22 22 16 132
3 142410-B XAVIER FERRER FECED MC SEGRE 20 20 18 18 16 18 110
4 141724-G SERGI ROBERT FONTANET PORQUERES MC 14 18 16 15 18 20 101
5 142141-L MODEST CAPELL PIRO MC SEGRE 13 13 14 13 14 67
6 141736-L BENET GOMEZ SUBARROCA SIP SPORT 22 20 22 64
7 143107-B SERGI SANGRA LLUCH MC TRES TURONS 12 16 14 20 62
8 143170-B ALEIX RAUET GARCIA EM CASTELLBISBAL 3 11 11 10 14 10 59
9 142093-B POL CASALS CASTELLON SIP SPORT 11 13 15 13 529 142093-B POL CASALS CASTELLON SIP SPORT 11 13 15 13 52

10 143367-G XAVIER PINSACH CABANAS PORQUERES MC 15 16 15 46
11 143063-B MARC FIGULS CASAS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 8 14 10 11 43
12 142045-B IGNASI BORDOY COMA-CROSS MC CINGLES 5 9 7 7 R 8 36
13 142682-B FERRAN CASAS CARRERAS MC FONOLLOSA 9 12 11 32
14 143173-B ALBERT PONS GARCIA MC IGUALADA 7 12 12 31
15 141171-G KIRIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 25 25
16 142486-B ROGER PLANAS LUMBIARRES MC TRES TURONS 16 16
17 142966-B ARNAU COLLEL SUBIRANAS POCKET BIKE D'OSONA 4 12 16
18 142689-T ALEIX CASTELL MUÑOZ MEC ALCANAR 8 8 R 16
19 142478-B ORIOL CASANY MASRAMON MC MOIANES 15 15
20 142952-T ARNAU QUEROL CECILIA MC SITGES 15 15
21 142356-B SERGI CLOTET CUMELLAS AMVT 6 9 15
22 142562-B SERGI CASANY MASRAMON MC MOIANES 13 13
23 142537-B XAVIER CLOTET CUMELLAS AMVT 10 10
24 142304-B ERIC GARCIA BENITEZ RACC MS 10 10
25 142189-T JOAN TOUS ALCAINA MC MIRAMAR 9 9
26 143461-B AMOS TEIXIDO COLOMA MC SITGES 9 9
27 142423-B MARC IBORRA ROVIRA MC MANRESA 8 8
28 143603-B GERARD GESALI ROCA MAC REUS 7 7
29 143280-L JORDI VILA TARIFA MC SOLSONES 6 6



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
JUNIOR OBERTA

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142917-B EDGAR GARCIA MONTAÑA AMVT 22 25 22 25 22 22 138
2 141766-L RAMON QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 25 25 18 25 25 118
3 143061-B PEPE MARTI SUÑER RACC MS 16 22 18 20 20 20 116
4 142941-B GENIS VILALTA ROMAN MC SITGES 20 16 15 18 18 87
5 142561-B ALEX BADIA CAMPRUBI MC BAIX BERGUEDA 15 20 16 16 67
6 142292-T JORDI SALVADO TARRAGO MASSONI SPORT 12 15 11 10 R 15 63
7 142706-G KRISTIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 20 18 387 142706-G KRISTIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 20 18 38
8 142956-B MARC SANCHEZ LLORENS MC SITGES 11 12 11 R 34
9 141923-B SERGI SALART ROYO 6 R 9 R 14 29

10 141956-B MARC ALEJANDRO ALARCON MC DU-DUX 8 16 24
11 141852-T ALBERT CARDO SUSAGNE 14 8 R 22
12 142155-B MIQUEL LLUCH CASTILLON 22 22
13 142258-G ORIOL VIÑAS PEDROLA MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 18 18
14 142747-B JOSEP SERRA PLAIXENS MC SEGRE 16 16
15 142608-B MARC COELLO PRATDESAVA MC SEGRE 5 10 R 15
16 141942-B MARC MUJAL MOLINA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 15 15
17 142600-G PAU SERRADELL FEIXAS ESC COP DE GAS 14 14
18 143985-T JOAN CUADRAS SOLE MC IGUALADA 14 14
19 142374-B AMADEU FRANQUESA SANCHEZ DRINKINGAS RACING 14 14
20 142444-B JOSE ANTONIO RUIZ CABELLO MC IGUALADA 13 13
21 143976-L DAVID SOLANELLES SOLANS SIP SPORT 13 13
22 142189-T JOAN TOUS ALCAINA MC MIRAMAR 13 13
23 143145-B CARLES FORES BATLLES MC MOIANES 12 R 12
24 142663-G PEP ROMANI ROVIRA MC VILOBI D'ONYAR 10 10
25 143066-G JOAN SERRA ROVIRA ESC COP DE GAS 9 9
26 142689-T ALEIX CASTELL MUÑOZ MEC ALCANAR 7 7



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
SENIOR B

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142317-B AARON SANCHEZ PINOS MC SITGES 22 22 22 25 13 11 115
2 142403-L ALBERT CARDONA NOVAS MC SOLSONES 16 20 18 20 20 20 114
3 142378-B PERE RUBIO LLOVERAS MASSONI SPORT 18 25 16 15 16 22 112
4 143729-B MARC MOLLON TORRENTS MC POLEA SX 25 22 25 25 97
5 142653-T CARLOS CASAS SANS MC FRANCOLI 15 18 15 16 18 12 94
6 141775-T RAMON GRIMAU BRUNET MC MIRAMAR 13 14 10 14 14 16 81
7 142392-T JORDI PIÑOL PUIG MOTO MOTOR TIVENYS 20 8 22 18 68
8 141946-B IÑAKI GOMARIN GUEVARA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 11 4 15 13 43
9 141967-T MARC PEDROLA JANSA MC SEGRE 9 14 18 41

10 141161-B MARC MORRO LARRUBIA MC MOIANES 8 12 6 15 41
11 142935-G CARLES MORENO RIERADEVALL MC PISTO FOS 3 7 7 11 10 38
12 142367-B ALBERT SUBIRATS CALZADILLA MC SANT CELONI 20 16 36
13 143215-B ALEXANDRE ALLUE PEREZ MC IGUALADA 11 15 9 35
14 142513-B JUAN RAMON MARIN MESA AMC MARTORELLES 8 11 12 31
15 141982-B ALBERT GARCIA ALONSO PM VILASSAR 14 13 27
16 142637-B ADAM JUVERT VILA MC FONOLLOSA 13 14 27
17 142421-G GERARD MATAS COLLELL MC GAS A LA BURRA 13 8 5 26
18 141863-G JAUME ESGLEYES PLANAS RAIG SALT MC 7 11 3 5 26
19 142634-B JUAN JOSE RUIZ CANO MASSONI SPORT 3 2 12 9 26
20 142087-T EDUARD MARGALEF PEÑAS MC MORA D'EBRE 25 25
21 142598-G JOAN FERRER PLANCHART MC PISTO FOS 6 1 9 6 22
22 143266-T DAVID BATALLA CHORNET MC SEGRE 12 7 19
23 142546-B JOAN PUIG CASTAÑER SIP SPORT 3 8 7 18
24 141781-G MICHAEL WADDELL RAIG SALT MC 2 4 1 4 4 15
25 142861-L GERARD TREPAT ARMENGOL MC SEGRE 4 9 13
26 142236-G ALBERT TORRENTA PAGES MASSONI SPORT 12 12
27 142025-G JORDI GONZALEZ VILANOVA 12 12
28 143899-B FABIAN SIMMER MC POLEA SX 10 2 12
29 142448-B DAVID HERNANDEZ GARCIA GM MOLINS 5 6 11
30 142533-B ALEX ARDEVOL CABRERA MAC REUS 10 10
31 143132-B RAMON MILLET CALCAGNO MASSONI SPORT 10 10
32 142581-B FRANCESC PASCUAL QUESADA MC TORRELLES 5 5 10
33 143274-B JORDI DONCEL SANCHEZ MC IGUALADA 9 9
34 142941-T ALBERT ESPUNY ANDREU MC TOT MOTOR ELS REGUERS 8 8
35 142542-B JULIAN CORTES CABELLO AM MARTORELLES 7 7
36 141774-B DAVID ADELL URRUTIA AMVT 6 6
37 143944-B ATAULFO RUIZ TORRES 6 6
38 143572-G JORDI NUALART CAPARROS MC PISTO FOS 3 3 6
39 143074-B MOISES LUNA MARTINEZ MC MOIANES 5 5
40 143094-T FRANCESC QUINTANA ROJALS MC EL PERELLO 4 1 5
41 143180-B ANTONI SALAMO SALAMO MASSONI SPORT 2 2
42 143250-B CARLOS SERRANO BONET AM MARTORELLES 2 2
43 142977-G JOAN BOIX CABRA MC PISTO FOS 2 2
44 142853-T JUAN JOSE MIRAVALLS GINOVART MC ROQUETES 1 1
45 142291-B MARC NOGUERA BARCONS MC TONA 1 1
46 143105-B MARC SANGRA LLUCH CLUB HANDBOL AGRAMUNT 1 1



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
CADETS

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142293-L MIQUEL PUJOL CANAL MC SOLSONES 25 25 25 25 25 25 150
2 142227-B JORDI BRAQUE DEL OLMO MC TERRASSA 22 20 22 15 20 18 117
3 142342-B ENRIC FRANCISCO MONTLLEO MC SEGRE 22 16 20 22 22 102
4 142425-L RAMON MASCARO SALA MC SOLSONES 18 16 18 16 16 15 99
5 141984-T DANIEL TELL SANCHEZ MC SEGRE 16 14 15 11 15 13 84
6 142736-G MARC ROBERT FONTANET PORQUERES MC 20 11 R 22 18 R 71
7 142381-B MARC MARTINEZ SALGADO MC TRES TURONS 13 14 18 14 597 142381-B MARC MARTINEZ SALGADO MC TRES TURONS 13 14 18 14 59
8 142006-T ENRIC MASCARELL ALBACAR SIP SPORT 18 20 14 R 52
9 142255-B EDUARD GISPERT PUIG MC SANT CELONI 15 12 11 R 38

10 143133-B JOEL VIVES CALAF MC IGUALADA R R 12 10 R 12 34
11 141959-B JOE LLEONART ALGUERO PM VILASSAR 14 R 11 25
12 142397-B IVAN PUEYO GIL MC TRES TURONS 12 12 24
13 142226-B BERNAT CORTES PICARZO MC SEGRE 20 20
14 143525-B GABRIEL COSTA OTERINO EM CASTELLBISBAL R 10 9 R 19
15 142323-B ELISSON ROMULO MEDEIROS DE FARIAS MC MANRESA 16 16
16 141917-B ANGEL PERALES BOGUÑA PM VILASSAR 15 15
17 142489-B PAU TOMAS FONT POCKET BIKE D'OSONA 14 14
18 142082-B GERARD GOMEZ VILLORA DRINKINGAS RACING 13 R 13
19 142823-B DAVID NOYA CASANOVAS MC PENEDES 13 13
20 142007-L LLUIS VILLARO MARTIN MC SOLSONES 13 13
21 142902-G MARC FLORES MASO AM VIDRERES 10 10
22 142642-G ADRIA SANCHEZ BOTELLA MC TOSSA 9 9
23 142849-B GERARD ORTIZ CUADRADO RACC MS 8 8
24 142506-B EDGAR RIERA PASCUAL AMVT 7 7
25 142616-B MARTI PUIG FERNANDEZ MC TRES TURONS 6 6



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
SENIOR C

Total

LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 143210-B ALEX DOT GORINA RACC MS 18 25 25 25 25 18 136
2 142588-B SANTI ROIG MIGUEL PM VILASSAR 25 20 R 22 22 25 114
3 141973-T HECTOR PLA SANCHO MEC ALCANAR 20 13 22 16 18 16 105
4 142464-B ALBERT SALA VIGO AEG 24 H 9 11 16 13 11 13 73
5 142749-T JORDI PIQUER ESTEBAN MC VENDRELL 10 9 10 18 15 7 69
6 142465-B ALBERT DIAZ ORTEGA AEG 24 H 14 14 20 20 68
7 141949-T ALBERT PIÑOL CURTO MOTO MOTOR TIVENYS 22 22 20 64
8 141999-B ALBERT ESTEBAN FELIU MC TRES TURONS 18 20 22 60
9 143139-B XAVIER BONET LANA RACC MS 4 10 18 11 43

10 141872-L JOSEP VALLVERDU DOMINGUEZ CLUB SEDIS 5 14 7 9 8 43
11 142265-B ALBERT INIESTA VALLDEPEREZ MEC ALCANAR 13 12 14 R 39
12 142903-B IVAN VALVERDE GOMEZ SIP SPORT 4 12 10 6 32
13 142740-L JESUS CARLES JUMELA CORDOBA MC SEGRE 9 9 8 6 32
14 142611-T JOAQUIM SALVADO LLADO MC FRANCOLI 16 15 31
15 142026-L JERONI RIBES CASTELLS SIP SPORT 12 15 27
16 143064-B ALBERT JORBA PELEGRI 2 7 15 R 24
17 143224-B AGAPITO MOTOS ROBLES RACC MS 5 7 7 5 24
18 142969-B JORDI BORDOY GARRIGOS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 11 3 10 24
19 142343-B CARLES SOLER ROBERT MC PENEDES 8 6 9 23
20 144012-B MIQUEL FUERTES GONZALEZ MC TORRELLES 5 14 1920 144012-B MIQUEL FUERTES GONZALEZ MC TORRELLES 5 14 19
21 143074-B MOISES LUNA MARTINEZ MC MOIANES 16 16
22 142883-B JORDI TRAVER ORRIOLS 8 8 16
23 141850-L RAMON CODINA GUAL MC SEGRE 16 16
24 141751-B GABRIEL NARANJO TARDIO MC SITGES 5 11 16
25 143146-B JOAN TOMAS ROCADENBOSCH CLUB POCKET BIKE D'OSONA 15 15
26 143569-B PERE GUBAU BOSCH MASSONI SPORT 15 R 15
27 142322-B ALBERT BOFARULL GALDEANO MC SEGRE 10 4 14
28 143180-B ANTONI SALAMO SALAMO MASSONI SPORT 14 14
29 142149-B JOAN TORRES SANTAMARIA MC PENEDES 13 13
30 141260-L JORDI TUGUES MARSOL MC SEGRE 13 13
31 142810-B MIGUEL ANGEL BOET SERRA RACC MS 12 12
32 142446-B JOSE ANTONIO SIMARRO PALOMO GM MOLINS 8 4 12
33 144007-B MATTHEW WEST MASSONI SPORT 12 12
34 142957-B XAVIER XIVILLE SALAMO MASSONI SPORT 12 12
35 144000-B PAU ESTRUCH TORRAS MC TERRASSA 11 R 11
36 142794-B LLUIS LAS COMAS EM CASTELLBISBAL 7 7
37 142373-B ROGER RIOS MORENO MC CUBELLES 3 4 R 7
38 143587-B JORDI CIRERA FRANCAS AEG 24 H 6 1 7
39 143075-B EDUARD BURGES CASALS AEG 24 H 6 6
40 142776-B JULIAN GABALDON GARCIA MC GAVA 6 6
41 143106-B RAMON SANGRA ALDABO CH AGRAMUNT 2 4 6
42 143998-B AGUSTIN RODRIGUEZ TOMAS RACC MS 5 5
43 143537-B JORDI SOLER ROBERT MC PENEDES 1 1 3 5
44 143221-B MANUEL CRUZ FUILLERAT RACC MS 2 2 4
45 142173-B XAVIER BERGES ESTEVE 3 3
46 144002-B JORDI DOMENECH RAYA 3 3
47 142959-B JAVIER LOPEZ VILLAR RACC MS 3 3
48 142578-B JOAN ARGEMI VILA AEG 24 H 2 2
49 142610-L SERGIO COELLO FERNANDEZ MC SEGRE 2 2
50 142018-B MIQUEL ROIG ORTUÑO DRINKINGAS RACING 1 1
51 143043-B MIGUEL ANGEL CASADO MACIAS MC SITGES 1 1
52 144004-B JORGE MARTORELL MATOSES MASSONI SPORT 1 1



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
VETERANS

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 143046-G ALBERT COLOMER BERTOLIN MC TORDERA 25 25 25 22 22 20 139
2 143165-G XAVIER CUNILL SANCHEZ LLORET CEM 22 22 18 18 25 18 123
3 141828-B CARLOS LOPEZ DOVAL MASSONI SPORT 15 18 14 16 14 15 92
4 143440-L SERGI LASALA SEGURA MC IGUALADA 16 20 15 18 16 85
5 142810-B MIGUEL ANGEL BOET SERRA RACC MS 22 20 16 22 80
6 142384-G MARTI COMAMALA LAGUNA MC TORRELLES 18 10 9 11 12 12 72
7 142958-L MIQUEL MALE GARCIA MC SOLSONES 25 20 25 70
8 142493-T FERNANDO PIÑOL BARANDALLA MC TARRAGONA 16 20 16 14 66
9 142044-B ALBERT BORDOY GARRIGOS MC CINGLES 11 9 12 9 15 10 66

10 5810 142949-B JOSE MANUEL GUARASA GUTIERREZ MC SITGES 10 13 11 13 11 58
11 142469-L JOSEP BATALLA VENGUT MC SEGRE 20 15 13 R 48
12 142052-B FRANCESC XAVIER CASTEL CUSCO MC SITGES 12 8 15 13 48
13 143189-B JOSEP A. AVELLANEDO GARCIA MC SITGES 9 12 R 12 R 14 47
14 143252-G JORDI INGLES MASSONI MASSONI SPORT 14 14 10 38
15 143399-B JOSEP M SIVILL BONFILL MC SITGES 11 9 20
16 142409-G FRANCESC MENDEZ MARTIN 13 6 19
17 142033-B CARLES BERTRAN BARTOMEU MASSONI SPORT 8 7 15
18 143995-B AMADEO RAFOLS PLANES MC SITGES 7 8 15
19 141840-B JULI VALLMITJANA VILARO MC TRES TURONS 5 2 R 7 R 14
20 141846-B TONI MAS SOTERAS MC IGUALADA 13 13
21 142610-L SERGIO COELLO FERNANDEZ MC SEGRE 11 R 11
22 143566-G MIQUEL FONT OLIVERAS MC SITGES 10 10
23 142180-B ROMAN DOMENECH BARRENECHE MC SITGES 8 8
24 142162-B PABLO LOPEZ DE VIÑASPRE GARCIA AM MARTORELLES 8 8
25 143176-B FRANCESC XAVIER PONS CASANELLAS MC IGUALADA 7 7
26 143227-T JOSEP M PAÑELLA MILA MAC REUS 6 6
27 142717-B LLUIS SABE VILA MC MOIANES 5 5
28 143164-B JUAN CORTES PRIETO EM CASTELLBISBAL 4 4
29 141747-B JOAN MASO BLASCO MC SITGES 4 4
30 143234-B JAVIER NAVARRO SANCHO MASSONI SPORT 3 3
31 142056-B JOSEP MULINARI SANGERMAN MC SITGES 3 3



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
FEMINES

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142009-G LAIA MANTE SOLA MC PARC PLA DE L'ESTANY 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 142534-T ANNA BLANCH LLOP MAC REUS 20 22 42
3 142549-T LAIA MASDEU CAVALLE MC SEGRE 22 R 22
4 142811-B ALEXIA BOET TESTA RACC MS 22 22



COPA CATALANA D'ENDURADES 2012
SCRATCH

Total
LLIC PILOT CLUB CONSTANTI SALOMO SIP CALAF TIURANA MANRESA PEU A BAIX PUNTS

1 142476-B JOSEP GARCIA MONTAÑA MC BAIX BERGUEDA 8 18 16 25 25 22 114
2 143128-B MARC VIVES CALAF MC IGUALADA 13 22 22 18 14 16 105
3 141767-L JORDI QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 10 20 25 15 16 7 93
4 142316-B RAFA GARCIA CAMPOS MC BAIX BERGUEDA 14 18 22 22 76
5 142293-L MIQUEL PUJOL CANAL MC SOLSONES 5 14 8 16 12 14 69
6 142917-B EDGAR GARCIA MONTAÑA AMVT 3 10 12 20 13 10 68
7 141766-L RAMON QUER MOLGO MC SEGRE 12 15 3 18 15 63
8 142410-B XAVIER FERRER FECED MC SEGRE 9 15 11 5 8 11 59
9 141736-L BENET GOMEZ SUBARROCA SIP SPORT 20 15 20 55

10 141755-T OT INGLES GIBERT MC SALOMO 20 25 45
11 141893-B ANTONI ROMERO PLANAS PM VILASSAR 11 10 6 6 8 41
12 141724-G SERGI ROBERT FONTANET PORQUERES MC 12 4 11 13 40
13 143061-B PEPE MARTI SUÑER RACC MS 7 7 9 10 6 39
14 141721-B GERARD FARRES GUELL POCKET BIKE D'OSONA 11 25 36
15 141780-B MELCIOR FAJA BELTRAN MC MOIANES 4 16 12 32
16 142475-B ARMAND MONLEON HERNANDEZ MC IGUALADA 25 25
17 142342-B ENRIC FRANCISCO MONTLLEO MC SEGRE 7 9 9 2517 142342-B ENRIC FRANCISCO MONTLLEO MC SEGRE 7 9 9 25
18 142317-B AARON SANCHEZ PINOS MC SITGES 9 3 10 22
19 142909-T ELOI SALSENCH CONSTANCIO MAC REUS 22 22
20 141756-B JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ RUIZ MC SEGRE 20 20
21 143729-B MARC MOLLON TORRENTS MC POLEA SX 6 4 5 5 20
22 142783-B ARNAU SOLA TERRADELLAS MC MOIANES 18 18
23 142485-B RAMON BRUCART SANCHEZ MC MOIANES 18 18
24 143107-B SERGI SANGRA LLUCH MC TRES TURONS 4 12 16
25 141138-B JOAN JOU ZUERAS MC POLEA SX 16 16
26 141738-L GERARD ESTEVE VILLAR SIP SPORT 13 2 15
27 141171-G KIRIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 15 15
28 142507-L RAMON FALGUERA MOLGO SIP SPORT 14 14
29 143548-L XAVIER SUBIRANA VILA AMVT 14 14
30 142227-B JORDI BRAQUE DEL OLMO MC TERRASSA 5 7 2 14
31 143118-B ROGER SECANELL MORATO MC MOIANES 13 13
32 142155-B MIQUEL LLUCH CASTILLON 11 11
33 142561-B ALEX BADIA CAMPRUBI MC BAIX BERGUEDA 9 1 10
34 142403-L ALBERT CARDONA NOVAS MC SOLSONES 8 1 9
35 142736-G MARC ROBERT FONTANET PORQUERES MC 8 8
36 142486-B ROGER PLANAS LUMBIARRES MC TRES TURONS 7 7
37 248520-CS ARTURO PITARCH TORRES ENDURAID ORG 1 6 7
38 142941-B GENIS VILALTA ROMAN MC SITGES 5 2 7
39 142478-B ORIOL CASANY MASRAMON MC MOIANES 6 6
40 142392-T JORDI PIÑOL PUIG MOTO MOTOR TIVENYS 1 4 5
41 142544-B VICTOR CUSI FONOLLERAS RACC MS 2 2 4
42 141837-B JOSEP MARSAL COMPTE MC IGUALADA 4 4
43 143543-T ALEX ROCA RULL MC SALOMO 3 3
44 142093-B POL CASALS CASTELLON SIP SPORT 3 3
45 143367-G XAVIER PINSACH CABANAS PORQUERES MC 2 1 3
46 142226-B BERNAT CORTES PICARZO MC SEGRE 3 3
47 142706-G KRISTIAN MIRABET VIDIELLA MC SANT CELONI 1 1


